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Patch cable, LC-APC-LC-APC SX, G.657.A2, LSZH, yellow

Patch cable, LC/APC-LC/APC SX, G.657.A2, LSZH, yellow, 1.0 m
· Scope of delivery: patch cable, LC/APC-LC/APC SX

Article no: 4263002

EAN: 4013456582132

Cable length 1,0 m

Certificate GHMT Channel Link (z7479a-22 ; c7479a-22)

Network level 4

Fibre optic line | Fibre optic class Single Mode OS2 (G.657.A2)

Fibre optic line | LC/APC simplex connectors 2x (Grade B)

Fibre optic line | Fibre optic type EasyBand® Plus-Mini 200μm Reduced
Diameter Bending Insensitive Fibre

Fibre optic line | Fibre optic color coding yellow

Fibre optic line | Stranding element Aramid Garn

Fibre optic line | Material LSZH

Fibre optic line | Cable Ø 2,00 mm +/- 0,15 mm

Fibre optic line | Minimum bend radius 50 mm (Installation), 7,5 mm (Permanent)

Fibre optic line | Temperature range storage -10 °C / +60 °C

Fibre optic line | Temperature range
installation

0 °C / +50 °C

Fibre optic line | Temperature range during
operation

-10 °C / +60 °C

High-quality fibre optic patch cable with pre-assembled LC/APC connector (LC/APC-LC/APC SX,
G.657.A2, LSZH). Available in 5 different cable lengths for precise application.

· 5 different cable lengths
· Single Mode OS2 (G.657.A2)
· Patch cable Ø 2.00 +/- 0.15 mm
· LC/APC connector with dust protection


